Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Fennec Shand, Honoring the Deal Base Jabba's Palace
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 15
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Pirated Starfighter [SOR] 3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
2x L3-37 [SHD] 3x A New Adventure [SHD]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Tech [SHD] 3x Let the Wookiee Win [SHD]
3x Millennium Falcon [SOR]
3x Bodhi Rook [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Qi'ra [SHD] '
3x Cantina Bouncer [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x Zorii Bliss [SHD] Count: 11
3x Fennec Shand [SHD] o
3x Han Solo [SOR] 2x Criminal Muscle [SHD]

3X
2X
2X
2X

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Waylay [TWI]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/nAGhnfsKsR
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




